
Order your Spare Parts here -> http://www.lichtboxx.com/index.php/cPath/158/language/en   

www.lightspares.com I ©MS Lichttechnik GmbH, Hirschstettner Strasse 19A, 1220-Vienna, Austria 

 

 

Complete Spare Parts List of  

Martin Jem ZR44 Hi-Mass 

 

08190104 2.9x9.5 C. rec. Ph. Selftap bl 

08260106 25/8.2x5 Spacer Plastic Black 

08220105 3.2x10 Pop rivet steel black 

08260103 7.3/3.6x5 Spacer polystyrol 

08131007 Bolt set m8x20 hex hd black 

08261315 Bush ZR33(flying bracket) 

34320005 Cap for container 2.5 Gal / 9. 

05550007 Cap grey push in for remotes 

05550006 Cap red push in for remotes 

26568655 Chassis, ZR44 

08105010 Clip P type brass 4.8mm 

34300528 Container 9.5 ltr 

05328409 Crimp blue piggy back 

05328421 Crimp Contact 

05328408 Crimp non insulated 

26480060 Filter, inline 1/8-1/8 barb 

62520088 Fluid line assy ZR44 

26568670 Front cover, ZR44 

05021024 Fuse 20a sand filled 1 1/4 x 

05020013 Fuse 3.15 AT, I*I*t=226.5 

32021002 Grommet open 11.1mm 

19200390 Handle, polyamide end, K1 

19200395 Handle, rumbled 185mm, ZR44 

08132309 Handwheel m8 

26568680 Hanging bracket, ZR44 

56150134 Heat ex assy + fit ZR44 120V 

15803013 Heatshrink 12.7mm black 

08250105 Hose clamp 7.9-9.2 plastic 

26460440 Hose fitting, 5mm Y 

05551044 Knob for ZR22 dmx remote 

33150028 Label FX-2 yellow warning tria 

33130035 Label thermal trip 

33150040 Label, Use Jem/Martin fluid 

62203734 Loom, high voltage, ZR44 

62203735 Loom, low voltage, ZR44 

08052601 M3 nut black 

08052701 M3 nut lock PA shiny 

08054401 M3 washer lock 3,2/6 black 

08050416 M3x10 ph pz black 

08050407 M3x16 ph pz black 



08072701 M4 nut lock PA shiny 

08074402 M4 vistop push-on washer shiny 

08074401 M4 washer lock 4,3/8 black 

08072302 M4x10 finger screw for washer 

08070402 M4x10 ph pz black 

08070418 M4x10 tapt black 

08070419 M4x16 ph pz black 

08134301 M8 washer 8,4/16x1,6 black 

08131202 M8x25 Allen screw black 

62021053 PCBA dmx, ZR44, 120V 

62020563 PCBA remote, c/w btns ZR12/22/3 

62020506 PCBA ZR22/33 remote interface 

62020105 PCBA ZR44 Pwr, 120V, Tested 

05761001 Piston pump 120v/60hz 

18360070 Plate for xlr-plugs,M2000, 

04220034 Potentiometer 100k linear pcb 

05342804 PowerCon NAC3FCA power input connector 

26568675 Rear lid, ZR44 

08220705 Rivet earthing 

26520060 Rockwool precut kit, ZR33/ZR44 

19440040 Rubber foot 25x15mm. Black 

05769002 Rubber Washer for piston Pump 

08190108 Screw no6x1/4 self tapper p 

05222804 Speakon Mains NAC3MPA chas. 

26460170 Straight 1/8 to 1/8 bsp 

13104001 Strap, black, 2.5x100mm 

05523021 Switch illuminated mains 

05501402 Switch latching push pcb mount 

05501403 Switch non latch push pcb moun 

26568695 Switch Panel, ZR44 

05041030 Thermostat, 350° cw UL loom 

05041029 Thermostat, 350° manual reset 

14026004 Tube rubber d=4,0 D=9 (for m 

08054403 Washer m3 crinkle 

 

 

Order your Spare Parts here -> http://www.lichtboxx.com/index.php/cPath/158/language/en   

www.lightspares.com I ©MS Lichttechnik GmbH, Hirschstettner Strasse 19A, 1220-Vienna, Austria 

 


